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Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree , Show Date: 07/31/16
Contact: Wendy McCaffree

Location: , Columbia Falls, MT

Paying to

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
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Tie

15.072
15.301
15.350
15.364
15.435
15.505
15.515
15.525
15.539

15.699
15.727
15.749
15.759
15.761
15.830
15.868
15.905
15.923
15.981
16.022
16.029
16.058
16.059
16.065

16.097
16.117
16.165
16.181
16.201
16.207
16.218
16.242
16.242

7 placings,

15.072
15.572
16.072

$241.00
$203.00
$174.00
$135.00
$ 96.00
$ 68.00
$ 48.00

$217.00
$182.00
$156.00
$122.00
$ 87.00
$ 61.00
$ 43.00

$185.00
$155.00
$133.00
$104 .00
$ 74.00
$ 52.00
$ 37.00
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Barrel

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
17.072, Placings
Not Placed

Barrel

Race America, Version 12.5

BRN4D Jackpot in Open

Jackpot Total = $ 3216.00, Rider count = 97

= 9, Pool = $ 964.80
= 15, Pool = $ 868.32
= 34, Pool = $ 739.68
= 26, Pool = $ 643.20
= 13

1D Placings
Cherrish Olson on TS A Royal Frost
Brooke Wilson on ltchy
Emily Tiehen Keefer on Que
Sarah Crimmins on TS Sunnymademefamous
Brandon Pigott on Kambert
Josie Anderson on Jewel
Sarah Crimmins on Cricket
Mandy Jo Anderson on Jet N Texas
Effie Clairmont on Valley

2D Placings
Heather Dunning on Kats Stoli Bar
Cierra Kunish on Cinco
Joyce Owen on Talking Sassy
Iriey Anderson on Cash
Cheyenne Lytle on Jester
Luke Dunning on Trixie
Kassi Knodel on Olive
Brooke Wilson on Latigo
Heather Mackenzie on Louie
Cherrish Olson on Tuff
Maggie Lund on Wish
Addie Anderson on Cowboy
Nancy Ward on Bullet
Hayden Hansen on lIve Got News For You
Capri Little on Bar F Glow Fetch

3D Placings

Bailey Johnson on Mr JB 099

Cheyanne Morrison on Ryons Royal Glory
Lynnsey Dreiling on Royal Jule Robber
McKinnon Little on Moula

Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command
Rachel Ward on Cricket
Josey Wilcox on Prince

Darbee Lytle on Winston

Laurie Turner on Boone

Race America, Version 12.5
BRN4D Jackpot in Open
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10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
Tie
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
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10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
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18th
19th
20th
21st
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16.252
16.280
16.285
16.314
16.319
16.371
16.374
16.387
16.399
16.439
16.480
16.480
16.523
16.537
16.602
16.730
16.740
16.746
16.751
16.792
16.793
16.896
16.951
17.028
17.070

17.237 $161.00
17.259 $135.00
17.316 $116.00
17.367 $ 90.00
17.374 $ 64.00
17.471 $ 45.00
17.521 $ 32.00
17.566
17.605
17.607
17.647
17.710
17.774
17.784
17.820
18.125
18.133
18.405
18.422
18.972
19.853
20.434
20.548
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24th
25th
26th

22.172
27.082
34.668

Kassi Knodel on Sassi

Jaylyn Garrison on Diamond

Adriana Johnson on Libby

Mariah Morgan on Jack

Shae Blakely on Harlow

Ty Frame on A Native Streak

Paula Symington on River

Luke Dunning on Dagwood

Iriey Anderson on Bud

Kylie Lund on Beni

Cherrish Olson on MP Get Ther Money
Daniella Monger on Crystals Got Class
Katie Smith on Danger Kitty (Bailey)
Sarah Crimmins on Belle

Sherry Flink on Tuff

Laura Bakker on Chick

Molly Fisher on Dox Chicka Reb

Kerri Schroeder on Cash

Molly Fisher on Be Missin Skye
Tamara Zuagg on Huey

Portia McCaffree on Pine

Michaaela Blevins on Im No Dilly Dalley
Abby Knight on Bonanza

Madison Fucher on Cheers

Maddy Clairy on Paint

4D Placings
Kelsy Gillin on Ginger
Sherry Flink on Gib
Katelyn Young on Jill
Kristi Horner on Elliot
Josie Anderson on Lucy
Ginny Schuler on Shes A Rare Ace "'C"
Portia McCaffree on Digger
Raychel Lien on Fast Eddie Bug
Tess Morgan on Tuck
Melina Whited on Spotted Beauty
Sunny Rae Haskins on Salty®s Tigger
Ashley Anderson on Crossing The Circle
Mariah Bradstreet on Yogi
Lexi Murer on Cowboy Town
Iriey Anderson on Hazel
Abby Knight on Playboy
Jolene Burke on Lola
Dusti Johnson on Sign Diva Dash
Cassie Jumper on Dutchas
Kathryn Franklin on Frosty Sundays Guy
Mary Meyer on Rowdy
Abbey Johnson on Maggie
Dusti Johnson on Go Top Breeze

Race America, Version 12.5
BRN4D Jackpot in Open

Sheri Lien on Jus Classy Jac
Hallie Sohr on Joey
Kim Albertoni on Reed
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N/T 400.000 Sierra Collins on Driftin and Streakin

N/T 400.000 Mariah HeavyRunner on Blue

N/T 400.000 Jolene Burke on Peppy All Decked Out(Tee
N/T 400.000 Morgan Shepard on Quik

N/T 415.735 Hailey Weible on Sugar

N/T 415.872 Heather Dunning on Stella

N/T 415.912 Shae Blakely on Accidental Annie

N/T 416.755 Kelsey Gillin on Ginger

N/T 416.852 Suzanne Weekes on Rosa

N/T 416.949 Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb

N/T 417.001 Abbey Johnson on Partee

N/T 418.865 Christi Young on My Dandy Britches

N/T 420.852 Nicole Owen on Dox Alota Love
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Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree , Show Date: 07/31/16
Contact: Wendy McCaffree
Location: , Columbia Falls, MT
BRN4D Jackpot in Youth

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 622.00, Rider count = 29

1D Time = 15.072, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 186.60
2D Time = 15.572, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 167.94
3D Time = 16.072, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 143.06
4D Time = 17.072, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 124.40
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 15.072 $ 80.00 Cherrish Olson on TS A Royal Frost
2nd 15.301 $ 62.00 Brooke Wilson on ltchy
3rd 15.413 $ 44.00 Tamara Zuagg on Huey
2D Placings
1st 15.759 $ 62.00 Iriey Anderson on Cash
2nd 15.761 $ 47.00 Cheyenne Lytle on Jester
3rd 15.905 $ 34.00 Brooke Wilson on Latigo
4th 15.923 $ 25.00 Heather Mackenzie on Louie
5th 15.981 Cherrish Olson on Tuff
6th 16.029 Addie Anderson on Cowboy
7th 16.059 Hayden Hansen on lve Got News For You
3D Placings
1st 16.097 $ 53.00 Bailey Johnson on Mr JB 099
2nd 16.181 $ 40.00 McKinnon Little on Moula
3rd 16.196 $ 29.00 Faith Faroni on Chisholm
4th 16.207 $ 21.00 Rachel Ward on Cricket
5th 16.215 Katelyn Young on Jill
6th 16.242 Darbee Lytle on Winston
7th 16.297 Katie Smith on Danger Kitty (Bailey)
8th 16.399 Iriey Anderson on Bud
9th 16.422 Cheyanne Morrison on Ryons Royal Glory
10th 16.674 Raychel Lien on Fast Eddie Bug

11th 17.021 Maddey Clary on Paint



N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

17.075 $ 46.00
17.327 $ 35.00
17.705 $ 25.00
19.086 $ 19.00
27.082
415.735
415.740
417.661

4D Placings

Morgan Shepard on Quik

Cadence Schweigert on Dial Wind an Moon
Lexi Murer on Cowboy Town

Kelsey Gillin on Ginger

Hallie Sohr on Joey

Hailey Weible on Sugar

Hailey Weible on Cricket

Kelsy Gillin on Cash



